



**PAC MACHINE CO., INC.**  
 1246 GLENDALE AVE.  
 SPARKS, NV 89431-5916  
 (775) 359-8500 FAX: (775) 359-0818

**QUOTE**

**DATE**

4/16/2025

**BILL TO:**

**J-U-B ENGINEERS**  
 ATTN. DREW MYERS  
[almyers@jub.com](mailto:almyers@jub.com)  
 775-852-1440

**SHIP TO:**

**PROJECT SITE**  
 VINTON, CA USA

P.O. NUMBER	TERMS	REP	SHIP	VIA	F.O.B.	PROJECT
	NET 30	CJS	TBD	TBD	ORIGIN	WATER TRANSFER
QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION		PRICE EACH	AMOUNT		

3520	12" DR17 HDPE PIPE, 50' LENGTH, NEW, PER FOOT		\$17.80	\$62,656.00
3	12" DR17 HDPE FLANGE ADAPTER W/ RING		\$276.00	\$828.00
3	12" PIPE SADDLE W/ 2" NIPPLE, BALL VALVE & ARV		\$2,409.00	\$7,227.00
6	12" HDPE T		\$891.00	\$5,346.00
6	12" X 6" DR17 HDPE REDUCER W/ 6" FL CONNECTION		\$311.00	\$1,866.00
4	6" BUTTERFLY VALVE w/ SPACERS		\$560.00	\$2,240.00
6	6" DR17 HDPE FL ADAPTER W/ RING		\$96.00	\$576.00
2	6" FLANGED SWING CHECK VALVE		\$2,007.00	\$4,014.00
4	6" X 20' SUCTION/DISCHARGE HOSE		\$1,422.00	\$5,688.00
6	BOLT/NUT/GASKET KIT		\$150.00	\$900.00
<b>NOTE:</b> HDPE PRICING FLUCTUATES OFTEN. PRICES QUOTED ARE GOOD FOR (10) DAYS ON HDPE COMPONENTS				
<b>ESTIMATED FREIGHT</b> (Actual Required Freight to be Billed)			\$4,800.00	
1	<b>ESTIMATED MOBILIZATION</b> INCLUDES (3) PMC RESOURCES FOR (5) DAYS FUSION MACHINES REACH FORKLIFT		\$35,750.00	
Subtotal =				\$85,653.00
Tax =				\$7,066
Total =				\$92,719
PLUS TAX & FREIGHT, SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY				

			FREIGHT	T.B.D.
			SUBTOTAL	
			SALES TAX	
			LABOR	
			<b>TOTAL</b>	

QUOTATIONS ARE VALID FOR 30 DAYS.

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION